31 Mart 2003 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yag
1 GULAHMET(7) 7yda
2 KARABINA®) Syda
3 WOLFGANG(2) 6yda
4 CANISI(3) Syaa
5  NIGHTMARE(1) Syak
6 CAKIR MEHVET(5) 6yda
7 NIGHT CRAWLER(10) (IRE) 7yda
8  KING OF GALAXY(9) 6yda
9 STEINBECK(12) 4yda
10 CASTELLO(4) (IRE) 7yda
11 ANTIDOT(6) (IRE) Byda
12 UZERLIK(11) 6yda

Yans Sonuglarn

Kv-7

1.)29.500 &
1)44254%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BARNATO (USA) - ROOKY REEF (IRE)

GERALD MARTIN (IRE) - SONGSTEAD (GB)
WOLF (CH) - STAGE DOOREAST
ARMADA - DEJA VU (FR)

BARNATO (USA) - WHOHWAY

GURHAN - DIANA |

TENBY (GB) - UNDISCOVERED (GB)
WOLF (CH) - GALAXY I

SHNING STEEL (GB) - DALIDA

HAMAS (IRE) - SIDAMA (FR)

SOVIET LAD (USA) - LOVA BREEZE (GB)

VWOODCHAT (USA) - RABIA |

IKILi( ) 246,80 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) 485,33 4, CIFTE( ) 24,40 £

50.50 kg, 60 kg, 62 kg,

2)11.800 ¢

2)1.770 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 N.KONUK

58  KTOKAGOGLU
60  SGETN
59  EMETIN
605 OZKANYILDIZ

59 ATOPRAK

58  OBICER
58  MEACCI
56  CAWI

59  ACIKMAN
58  FTAS

58 NiYAZI KONUK

3.)5.900 ¢
3)885¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

BAH. GODEK MY.AKKEYIK
SIN. KORKMAZ ~ H.GELIKKILICLAR
HAK. CANTINAZ  MY.AKKEYIK
0. RAS. YAGCI ASOYDAN
SEB. SEN MY.AKKEYIK
M NAB.AKSOY  RATEKELI
ERC.GUC F.AYESILBUDAK
N. NUR. UNAL ASOYDAN
M NAB. AKSOY  AYARDIMCI
HUS. ASLAN H.CELIKKILIGLAR
TUR. GAKAR MYUCEDAG
BAH. GODEK MY.AKKEYIK

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

Derece

2.15.05

2.15.16

21527

2.15.59

21561

2.15.87

2.16.94

2.17.05

21712

21763

217.84

2.18.24

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

2000 Kum
4)2950 ¢
4)443 ¢
5,50 5
23,05 10
6,90 3
3,30 1
4,00 4
545 2
4,00 11
15,25 9
545 8
2,20 6
15,90 12
5,50 7
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